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
rages on Alley with

WE NBED LISTINGS

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR
1327 Post Ave.

FA 8-7655

Edna Mullin
ASSOCIATE

FA 85835

LAl

Call

Rupomiblo Realty
733 W, Carson

FA 0-2770

HOME & STORE BLDG.
Owner is moving and offers

0 As attractive pkg, deal
e home has 2 B/IU

4 real nice den with fiveplac
| hardwood floors, dbl," de-

l'KE NEw | tached garage and many oth-
ar Illmllure- Evorything In
excellen condit Owner
$1500 DOWN will inelude another bullding
We took this 2 bedroom in | Suitable for grocery store

trade & completely remodeled | and meat market
it for some lucky couple, New

nylon carpet throughout, new

Both home

priced right with » low

lmnhum. Ibllllh'd in & out + pn\m»—clu For appointment to
I softner, dish master see call

[outs of JE extras, Priced TE 0-3472

for quick sale. VACANT.

NU.WAY REALTY

ear 182nd and Crenshaw

DONSKE

FR 0-2555

R

$495 DOWN

B 2 e detached
7-ROOM HOME | iiaf now big" rear - bedraom
3 hadrtwlu and family room 844 oo, ealy. SiL.084
MU VAU T READY REALTY
|' .-:.'. it et W 13701 CRENSHAW

f fer many
( PAI(AI)IHI’ FA 0

0§ 9-2533

D, !

and the -loro bullding are |
N

3 BEDROOM
2 LOTS

|

c | HOUSE

We will
TOPLESS A
for your house —
WE ARE DESPERATE
and will pay your escrow
charge . . .
FA 8-4602

EQPUR CORP.

But it seems
all _the suniight
beaming in, The owner is
letting us sell this beauti-
ful 3 bedroom, corner home
in Torrance with unllmmd

Heavens NO!
20 with

possibilities Desperately needs to buy
s our 2 or 3 bedroom home
gaine, st 31, or ALL CASH
1.‘::.'.'1:"..'" (oo Ty Coll Immediately
o0 3718531 for all the b FR 8 2297
| T DONT LIST

ROYALLE ;sm NOW §

FR 13531 eady Realty

Will Buy Your Home
For All CASH Now |
~ANY A

FR 8 2294

2000 Sq. Ft. & Pool

West of the highway in fine
Manhattan  Beach neighbors
hood, New bulliin kitchan, |~

DR. fyll bath cottage in BUILDINGS
od tr

unn- business

Condition is not important

® Real Estate
REAL ESTATE Wanied 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
Responsible Realty
Corp.

FA 0-2770
CASH
$$5$55$
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
CALL CHUCK AT
GIANT

QAHO-VN’H P
We Want to BUY
Your Home
For CASH
Highest Prices
Frea Appraigal
DA s-6200

Agent

MIDDLE-AGED
older howe

To Be Moved 118
MODERN STUCCO DlDG
oAy "":'.-.. :

atonable L) Uarson
8ee .x .\u JeisL
® Rentals :
APARTMINTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & | hdmm Apt,

Kl ¥, Heans
tifui roundi

landscaped
ldeally Ioul-‘

crose
din

rooms,  ver

wall o wall carpetiog

liner chal TV jacks,

‘l..‘
ol ta,
Res
hn
use ¥ um cleaner, free
‘un-u and dryers in lsune
ary rvom Al 0
\o -lnnln
784

l.v P.hnn Apartmeat

W. Carson. Torr. FA 01

You're Missing A Bet,
If You Don't See

Tiki Tabu

POLYNESIAN APTS,
3305 ARTESIA BLVD.
IN TORRANCE
Fumuhod Singles
ONLY $99.50
Phone 323.7809

e R oLy,
IROPlCAN APTS
24807 Avalon, Wilmington

3 I.Ali-l ll”l’ (‘lill'g:‘!
AIO'\I!I "trl MM 1 b
1% Hedonde Meacl
DA 96472
decorated  furnished
Aduits mup&n or sle~

Apts
Bles. 830 Bay Vie

BACHELOR \PANI‘M
$5.00. Al utilities ..'.‘1" - 4
Jooaa

LARGE freshly uﬁ‘u-.'ﬁ

furnish
e
1-BEDROO, hmmhod Ant.
(18] N"ﬂﬂ it

3 ll_:u ) Lomita

80 WK. Spac. 3 reoms. Wil
#iae kitehen ic area
Child ok, Fa s
2 ROOM Apt. 313 -\ up.
Sleeping rooms, 89 up, I.uu-
ties, linens ine. Bureka Hoe
tel, 1738 Abslone, FA .m&
3 ROOM fornished
Aduits, no pats. Wi

Plone eves

1824 W. 255th, Lomita~

2 bedioom.  Disp -vm \u'o-
matle washer TH 4011

NEW Deluse Apts 199050 3
RE dower. W.w  aepe
drapes.  dispossl  bylltetne
washrvom. | ghil ‘e S ]
Avalon. Mgr, No, 4

LI |\ l')’l' WK

Nice, ¢ o

Crt. Adult sex

LARGE 2. B R

with ‘1".“
el an
Range |l|3 Ra ow
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